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CONTACTS FOR ABP DESIGNATED SERVICE PROVIDERS 

 
 

EQUITABLE  
    

Ryan Mickendrow   (732) 983-1739 
       ryan.mickendrow@equitable.com 
 
 
MET LIFE / BRIGHTHOUSE       
    

David Sharpe   (973) 575-3254 
dsharpe@financialguide.com 

 
 
EMPOWER RETIREMENT (Formerly Mass Mutual) 
    

Yolanda Gonzalez  (848) 248-4875 
       ygonzalez@gittermanwealth.com  
   
   Participant Services  (800) 528-9009  
 
    
PRUDENTIAL   

Alicia Smith   (732) 428-2314    
     alicia.smith@prudential.com  

         
TIAA   
   Zaki Saoud   (877) 658-4221(office) 
       (201) 498-8345 ext 258345 
       zaki.saoud@tiaa.org 
 

 
AIG RETIREMENT SERVICES (Formerly VALIC) 
  
   Mary Ann Bradford  (732) 616-7817 
       maryann.bradford@aig.com 
              

Customer Service:   (800) 448-2542 (Group Number: 25602) 
 
 
VOYA FINANCIAL    
    

Frank Booth   (732) 326-5628 
       frank.booth@voyafa.com  
 

Mel Martinez   (732) 326-5647 
       melchor.martinez@voyafa.com  


